
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
11 
23 
79 
15 
70 
37 
85 
19 
22 

171 
42 
20 

161 
59 
98 
12 
48 
60 
38 

112 
57 

272 
92 
24 

700 
130 
13 
25 
14 

357 

Name 
Mathew Scholtz 
Corey Alexander 
Teagg Hobbs 
PJ Jacobsen 
Tyler Scott 
Stefano Mesa 
Jake Lewis 
Kayla Yaakov 
Blake Davis 
Torin Collins 
Roberto Tamburini 
CJ LaRoche 
Maxi Gerardo 
Jaret Nassaney 
Aiden Sneed 
Alexander Enriquez 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Carl Soltisz 
Hayden Bicknese 
Jack Roach 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Wristin Grigg 
Joel Ohman 
Tyler Duffy 
Wyatt Ferguson 
James Peters II 
Owen Williams 
David Anthony 
Chase Black 
Josh Gallusser 

Make 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
DUC 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
MV 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
MV 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:44.389 
1:44.803 
1:45.387 
1:45.501 
1:45.946 
1:45.983 
1:46.021 
1:46.468 
1:46.612 
1:47.340 
1:47.886 
1:47.928 
1:48.012 
1:48.190 
1:48.486 
1:48.544 
1:48.573 
1:48.762 
1:49.032 
1:50.258 
1:50.345 
1:50.441 
1:50.639 
1:51.400 
1:53.435 
1:55.816 

In Lap 
7 
5 
7 
7 
3 
4 
5 
8 

12 
8 
6 
8 

13 
9 
8 
5 
7 
6 
9 

11 
11 
11 
8 
6 
3 

10 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.414 
0.998 
1.112 
1.557 
1.594 
1.632 
2.079 
2.223 
2.951 
3.497 
3.539 
3.623 
3.801 
4.097 
4.155 
4.184 
4.373 
4.643 
5.869 
5.956 
6.052 
6.250 
7.011 
9.046 

11.427 

Sponsor 
Strack Racing 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Code 3 Associates 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Altus Motorsports 
Equitea MV Agusta by MP13  Racing 
Northeast Cycle Outlet 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
Altus Motorsports 
Equitea MV Agusta by MP13 Racing 
3D Motorsports 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Super Carl Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Wrench Motorcycles 
EZ Racing 
Wristin Grigg Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
DRC 
Privateer Industries 
FundedByWifeRacing 
Owen Williams Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Chase Black Racing 
Gallusser Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bikes #42, 161 - Please charge transponder 

Printed: 6/28/2024 10:43:08 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Supersport 

Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:15:59 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/28/2024 08:10 


